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THRUST COLLAR INSTALLATION

TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE
NOT TO SCALE

DUAL CHECK VALVE

2.   DUAL CHECK VALVES TO BE WATTS LF7R10-U2 OR LF710-U2.
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EBAA MEGALUG SERIES

DUCTILE IRON FITTING
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D.I.P. OR PVC

DIRECT BURY

FUSIBLE PVC

X
C-x.xx NOT TO SCALE

TO FUSIBLE PVC HDD

CONNECTION DETAIL - DUCTILE IRON PIPE

TO INSTALLING SADDLE

WITH CONCRETE ENCASEMENT PRIOR

EITHER SIDE OF SADDLE LOCATION

PVC PIPES SHALL BE SUPPORTED

95% STANDARD PROCTOR

SHALL BE COMPACTED A MIN. OF

ALL BACKFILL TO 2'-0" ABOVE PIPE

BLOCKING

PRIOR TO POURING CONCRETE

WITH 10 MIL. POLYETHYLENE SHEETS

ALL FITTINGS SHALL BE COVERED
TRENCH WALL

UNDISTURBED

BLOCKING

CONCRETE

SLEEVE

NEW TAPPING

TRENCH WALL

UNDISTURBED

FOR SIZING)

(SEE CHART

BLOCKING

CONCRETE

PIER

BOTTOM

UNDISTURBED

BEDDING

CRUSHED #57 STONE

VALVE

NEW TAPPING

VALVE

NEW TAPPING

SLEEVE

NEW TAPPING

EX. MAIN NOTES:

ELEVATION
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SOIL

UNDISTURBED

SOIL

UNDISTURBED

MAIN

D.I.P.

MAIN

D.I.P.

REINFORCING

NOTES:

ANCHOR RING

MEGALUG TYPE

WALL

TRENCH

BACKFILL

TAMPED
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24"

20"

16"
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PIPE DIA. CONCRETE THRUST COLLAR ANCHOR RING RINGS REQUIRED

6"-12"

36" TWO

A

1'-0"

1'-4"

1'-4"

1'-4"

1'-4"

1'-4"

1'-4"

1'-0"

1'-0"

1'-0"

1'-0"

1'-2"
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TWO

SCHEDULE
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ANCHOR RING

MEGALUG TYPE

COLLAR (3000 P.S.I.)

CONCRETE THRUST

SECTIONPLAN

BARS PLACED AS SHOWN

20" TO 36" MAINS=(12) No.8 BARS

6" TO 16" MAINS=(12) No.7 BARS
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